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Contest Scores

HARMONET SCORING SUMMARY, Dixie District Quartet Contest
SPEBSQSA, Inc., Birmingham, Alabama, October 2, 1999

FINALS/SEMI-FINALS SONGS MUS PRE SNG TOTL

1 Four Voices
I Didn"t Wanna Fall 228 226 243 2723
Ain"t Misbehavin® 228 220 241 75.6%
I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style 225 217 228
My Father, My Friend, My Dad 223 215 229

2 UltraSounds
Aura Lee/Love Me Tender 226 218 226 2656
When My Baby Smiles At Me 222 220 224 73.8%
That"s Life 219 220 225
Here You Are Back Again 221 217 218

3 A Wing And A Prayer
When You And I Were Young Maggie 225 215 234 2653
My Buddy 220 210 224 73.7%
My Gal Sal 218 212 231
Yes Sir, That"s My Baby 217 211 236

4 CRESCENDO
I Didn"t Wanna Fall 209 210 221 2639
Love Me And The World Is Mine 220 234 230 73.3%
You"re Nobody Till Somebody Loves You 212 210 227
The Old Folks At Home 219 215 232

5 Higher Ground
Slow Boat To China 209 212 205 2543
Come Take Your Place In My Heart 202 211 201 70.6%
You Brought A New Kind OF Love To Me 215 219 227
That"s The Kiss That Made Me Cry 210 212 220

6 Protocol
Jolson Medley 194 204 203 2464
Memories Of You 201 202 213 68.4%
Louisville Lou 211 200 222
You"re Breaking In A New Heart 202 193 219

7 Tag Team
You Can Have Every Light On Broadway 195 204 201 2425
Hello, Broadway 195 196 193 67.4%
It Must Be Look In Her Eyes/Them There Eyes 197 198 209
So Long Sally 207 207 223

8 Loose Change
Down Where The Swanee River Flows 193 195 205 2376
Love Me And The World Is Mine 195 194 202 66.0%
There"s A Brand New Gang On The Corner 202 196 199
Last Night On The Back Porch 195 196 204

9 In Serious Treble
Let"s Get Away From It All 200 194 202 2330
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Old St. Louie
1 Didn"t Wanna Fall
Heart OF A Clown

Why 2K?
Sweetheart OF Sigma Chi
Heart OF My Heart (Parody)
Who Told You (Parody)
Are You Lonesome Tonight (Parody)

HEMIDEMISEMIQUAVERS
Love®"s Old Sweet Song
Old Folks

Older Not Wiser
Sam, The Old Accordion Man
So Long, Mother

Front Row Center
An Old Fashioned Girl(In A Gingham Gown)
Rock-A-Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody

Timeless Reflections
Mal! She"s Making Eyes At Me
That Old Quartet Of Mine

Four Guys
Sam, The Old Accordion Man
Midnight Rose

Timepiece
Sleepy Time Gal
IT You Were The Only Girl In The World

Matthew And Company
Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again
The Best Times 1 Ever Had

Acappella Fellas
Heart OF A Clown
Old St. Louie

City Market
1 Didn"t Wanna Fall
Little Girl

Strictly Barbershop
You"re As Pretty As A Picture
While Strolling Through The Park One Day

Natural Selection
Bright Was The Night
All Aboard For Dixie Land

4-Casters
1 Didn"t Wanna Fall
Once Upon A Time

Second Nature
Don*"t Tell Me The Same Things Over Again
Bye Bye Blues

Midnight Four
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146
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173
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194
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166
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169
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160
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174
167

177
172

166
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194
189

175
167
185
190
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176

185
187

176
188
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181

188
179

187
189

173
174

181
184
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177

171
158

174
166

176
165

165
167

64.7%

2171
60.3%

1093

60.7%

1080
60.0%

1077
59.8%

1065
59.2%

1058
58.8%

1055
58.6%

1034
57 4%

1032
57 _.3%

1019
56.6%

1019
56.6%

1018
56.6%

1013
56.3%

980
54 _4%
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From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye
I1*"m Alone Because | Love You

25 Southern Style
Coney Island Baby/We All Fall
Smiles

26 Chord Street Station
Ain"t Misbehavin®
Railroad Rag

27 ABC
1 Want A Girl
At The End OF A Cobblestone Road

28 4_.Com
AiIn"t Misbehavin*
Let The Rest OFf The World Go By

Strictly Barbershop is the Novice Quartet Champion.

PANEL:
ADMINISTRATOR MUSIC
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PRESENTATION

C. Hill-SwD R. Payne-MAD S. Elswick-SUN

H. Lathom-SUN J. Taylor-FWD J. Hunter-MAD
E. Waesche-MAD D. Leeder-SWD

153
150

171
155

163
158

153
157

139
143

164
159

155
151

156
154

149
149

146
145

SINGING
D. Flinn-JAD
D. LaBar-SUN
B. McFadden-JAD

168
168

165
154

156
162

154
147

147
150

962
53.4%

951
52.8%

949
52.7%

909
50.5%

870
48.3%

The scores listed above have been hand-entered by Steve Tremper, who
assumes all responsibility for typo"s and other unintentional errors.
When in doubt, please refer to the OFFICIAL published score sheets from

each District contest for actual scores.

Please contact Steve at HarmonetReporter@yahoo.com with any corrections.
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@ Return to the 1999 Scores Main Page
@ Return to the Scores Main Page
@ Return to the Harmonet Reporter Home Page
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